
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 1 (601 & over), Handicapped

Hcap From

991 Radical Wizards Pro Shop 684 2,718 Maple Grove, MN

5182 BallBusters I 407 2,699 St Paul, MN

5423 Splitends 501 2,651 Forest Lake, MN

03 Team On Track Pro Shop - South 640 2,651 Eden Prairie, MN

3055 Wadena Lanes #2 188 2,639 Perham, MN

4695 No Excuses 506 2,639 Stacy, MN

2375 Brunswick Wizards Pro Shop 683 2,639 Maple Grove, MN

The lowest score to cash is 2557.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 2 (540 - 600), Handicapped

Hcap From

6641 MILF's 262 2,766 Albertville, MN

7392 Sisters 106 2,655 Faribault, MN

7773 Evie's Girls Too 533 2,642 Gilbert, MN

7584 Sauk Rapids VFW #1 124 2,628 Sauk Rapids, MN

6805 Lucky Ladies 374 2,612 Brownton, MN

The lowest score to cash is 2534.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 3 (539 & under), Handicapped

Hcap From

9361 Split Happens #2 554 2,705 Albertville, MN

8452 MBT Bank 5 2,662 Blooming Prairie, MN

8803 Pine River #2 631 2,638 Pine River, MN

8154 Rescom Electric Inc 130 2,618 Apple Valley, MN

9505 Do Bid Strikers 539 2,614 Hoyt Lakes, MN

The lowest score to cash is 2559.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Team On Track Pro Shop - South 640 2,651 Eden Prairie, MN

2 Radical Wizards Pro Shop 684 2,619 Maple Grove, MN

3 Brunswick Wizards Pro Shop 683 2,402 Maple Grove, MN

4 Sisters 106 1,916 Faribault, MN

The lowest score to cash is 2651.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 1 (301 & over), Handicapped

Hcap From

2801 Nielsen Tracy L.  \ Conner Carrie A. 262 1,459 Albertville, MN

1891 Christenson Sara K.  \ Christenson Allison K. 501 1,459 Forest Lake, MN

453 Oftedahl Brianna L.  \ O'Reilly Kiara S. 576 1,430 Lakeville, MN

2944 Rydeen Sheila A.  \ Meyer Jean L. 594 1,403 Stillwater, MN

2755 Luukkonen Barbara M.  \ Stolp Tami J. 265 1,381 Elk River, MN

The lowest score to cash is 1290.
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 2 (270-300), Handicapped

Hcap From

3261 Kaminskie Jennifer M.  \ Thielen Rachel L. 392 1,396 Hutchinson, MN

3592 Gahm Vicky A.  \ Russell Angela R. 353 1,374 Hutchinson, MN

3643 Rothe Kaycee J.  \ Zack Annamarie L. 400 1,367 Webster, WI

3754 Peterson Jennifer L.  \ Coon Janet K. 535 1,349 Virginia, MN

4215 Pierson Andrea S.  \ Yunker Peggy R. 553 1,348 Albertville, MN

The lowest score to cash is 1262.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 3 (269 & under, Handicapped

Hcap From

4321 Simmonsen Jennifer L.  \ Carr Andrea G. 537 1,387 Hoyt Lakes, MN

6422 Hanson Holli   \ Worcester Jennifer M. 630 1,386 Pine River, MN

4993 Strenge Brenda   \ Smith Debra A. 194 1,366 New Richland, MN

4864 Barvels Cindy M.  \ Strand Denise 618 1,358 Alexandria, MN

4325 Sandberg Mary Beth   \ Sweeney Sheree A. 539 1,353 Hoyt Lakes, MN

The lowest score to cash is 1279.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Oftedahl Brianna L.  \ O'Reilly Kiara S. 576 1,385 Lakeville, MN

2 Stephenson Larissa M.  \ Pashina Kayla J. 640 1,372 Eden Prairie, MN

3 Boyer Jessica E.  \ Schihl Justice R. 684 1,371 Maple Grove, MN

4 Magnuson Tracey L.  \ Meyer Mindie J. 575 1,271 Lakeville, MN

5 Brede Susan E.  \ Dawson Amy N. 615 1,242 Alexandria, MN

The lowest score to cash is 1371.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 1 (151 and over), Handicapped

Hcap From

1101 Bussler Sheila 374 778 Brownton, MN

1242 Byam Mari K. 476 739 Windom, MN

03 Schihl Justice R. 684 737 Maple Grove, MN

1514 Peterson Mary L. 502 736 Lindstrom, MN

185 Boyer Jessica E. 684 734 Maple Grove, MN

The lowest score to cash is 650.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 2 (135 - 150), Handicapped

Hcap From

1831 Zack Annamarie L. 400 735 Webster, WI

1702 Anderson Amy L. 217 730 Forest Lake, MN

1643 Engler Julie A. 90 720 Zimmerman, MN

1944 Janning Cathy 4 719 Blooming Prairie, MN

1675 Bratten Diane M. 563 703 Inver Grove Heights, MN

The lowest score to cash is 643.
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 3 (134 and under), Handicapped

Hcap From

2611 Baker Lynn 15 777 Brooten, MN

2482 Hendrickson Jenny C. 4 734 Blooming Prairie, MN

2213 Simmonsen Jennifer L. 537 724 Hoyt Lakes, MN

2674 Sella Marge A. 534 714 Virginia, MN

2265 Burton Karen 17 711 Brooten, MN

2835 Gertken Kayla 202 711 Cold Spring, MN

2755 White Madison R. 508 711 Wyoming, MN

The lowest score to cash is 644.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Schihl Justice R. 684 737 Maple Grove, MN

2 Boyer Jessica E. 684 716 Maple Grove, MN

3 Abraham Tammee L. 683 686 Maple Grove, MN

4 Dawson Amy N. 615 664 Alexandria, MN

5 Patnode Julie A. 79 660 Maple Grove, MN

The lowest score to cash is 660.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 1 (151 & over), Handicapped

Hcap From

01 Schihl Justice R. 684 2,175 Maple Grove, MN

1622 Christenson Allison K. 501 2,163 Forest Lake, MN

3303 Bussler Sheila 374 2,160 Brownton, MN

544 Boyer Jessica E. 684 2,140 Maple Grove, MN

2735 Tabery Jolene E. 407 2,104 St Paul, MN

The lowest score to cash is 2005.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 2 (135- 150), Handicapped

Hcap From

5491 Zack Annamarie L. 400 2,124 Webster, WI

4922 Engler Julie A. 90 2,082 Zimmerman, MN

5733 Nielsen Tracy L. 262 2,055 Albertville, MN

5824 Janning Cathy 4 2,026 Blooming Prairie, MN

5415 Neu Natasha 124 2,015 Sauk Rapids, MN

The lowest score to cash is 1964.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events Division 3 (134 and under), Handicapped

Hcap From

6631 Simmonsen Jennifer L. 537 2,139 Hoyt Lakes, MN

7442 Hendrickson Jenny C. 4 2,122 Blooming Prairie, MN

7443 Pierson Andrea S. 553 2,057 Albertville, MN

7774 Behnke Jill M. 504 2,055 Center City, MN

11585 Hanson Holli 630 2,053 Pine River, MN

The lowest score to cash is 1972.
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Optional 600 Hdcp, Optional 600 Hdcp, Handicapped

Hcap From

01 Schihl Justice R. 684 737 Maple Grove, MN

182 Boyer Jessica E. 684 734 Maple Grove, MN

273 Abraham Tammee L. 683 713 Maple Grove, MN

434 Patnode Julie A. 79 703 Maple Grove, MN

325 Dawson Amy N. 615 696 Alexandria, MN

The lowest score to cash is 661.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Optional Hdcp Senior, Optional Hdcp Seniors, Handicapped

Hcap From

1831 Mull Patricia C. 93 751 Northome, MN

1352 Kaiser Nancy L. 506 740 Stacy, MN

403 Smith Elizabeth A. 330 733 Zumbrota, MN

2104 Heimerman Carol M. 5 731 Blooming Prairie, MN

1105 Bussler Sheila 374 715 Brownton, MN

The lowest score to cash is 656.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events , Scratch All Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

01 Schihl Justice R. 684 2,175 Maple Grove, MN

02 Boyer Jessica E. 684 2,086 Maple Grove, MN

03 Meyer Mindie J. 575 2,066 Lakeville, MN

04 Pashina Kayla J. 640 2,056 Eden Prairie, MN

05 Christenson Allison K. 501 2,001 Forest Lake, MN

05 Oftedahl Brianna L. 576 2,001 Lakeville, MN

The lowest score to cash is 2001.

Minnesota State USBC

Current Standings

74th Annual 2023 Women's State Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 27, 2023   04:16 PM Page 4 of 4


